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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

Peggys Walk While You Talk 5K
Pennsauken, NJ June 23 2018

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   632 Tim Pagano          M    32 HADDON HEIGH NJ   18:14  5:53    MALE Winner     1/25   M  
    2   602 Ivo Becica          M    35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:04  6:09   1/5    M30-39    2/25   M  
    3   660 David Zuzgo         M    43 PHILADELPHIA PA   19:18  6:13   1/5    M40-49    3/25   M  
    4   661 Emily Moutoris      F    27 PHILADELPHIA PA   19:37  6:19   FEMALE Winner    1/25   F  
    5   654 Abhiram Vagvala     M    17 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:51  6:24   1/2    M19&UND   4/25   M  

     
    6   659 Michael Vallone     M    34 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   19:58  6:26   2/5    M30-39    5/25   M  
    7   656 Jamie Hershberger   M    46 MERCHANTVILL EJ   20:33  6:37   2/5    M40-49    6/25   M  
    8   662 Samantha Rudolph    F    31 UNKNOWN      NJ   23:11  7:28   1/8    F30-39    2/25   F  
    9   653 Lisa Deaton         F    53 CHARLESTON   SC   23:23  7:32   1/7    F50-59    3/25   F  
   10   619 Tim Hussey          M    33 BLACKWOOD    NJ   24:18  7:49   3/5    M30-39    7/25   M  

    
   11   655 Kathleen Medley     F    53 FRANKLINVILL EJ   24:40  7:57   2/7    F50-59    4/25   F  
   12   631 Thomas Pagano       M    65 CHERRY HILL  NJ   25:33  8:14   1/4    F60-69    8/25   M  
   13   648 Bridgette Atkinson  F    26 SEWELL       NJ   25:47  8:18   1/3    F20-29    5/25   F  
   14   650 Andrew Gross        M    59 HAVERTOWN    PA   25:58  8:22   1/4    M50-59    9/25   M  
   15   614 Aidan Fisher        M    25 STRATFORD    NJ   26:24  8:30   1/2    M20-29   10/25   M  

    
   16   644 Kent Miler          M    44 WAYNE        PA   26:56  8:41   3/5    M40-49   11/25   M  
   17   616 Gary Grimes         M    55 RIVERTON     NJ   27:04  8:43   2/4    M50-59   12/25   M  
   18   646 Morgan Miller       F    17 WAYNE        PA   27:12  8:46   1/2    F19&UND   6/25   F  
   19   641 Alicia Walsh        F    38 SWEDESBORO   NJ   27:55  8:59   2/8    F30-39    7/25   F  
   20   628 Michael O'Brien     M    29 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   28:08  9:04   2/2    M20-29   13/25   M  

    
   21   625 Ian Menewisch       M    33 CLEMENTON    NJ   28:14  9:06   4/5    M30-39   14/25   M  
   22   645 Megan Miller        F    42 WAYNE        PA   29:42  9:34   1/4    F40-49    8/25   F  
   23   601 Jose Antunes        M    67 LEVITTOWN    PA   30:09  9:43   2/4    F60-69   15/25   M  
   24   621 David Jastrow       M    44 CHERRY HILL  NJ   32:03 10:19   4/5    M40-49   16/25   M  
   25   622 Lindsay Lodico      F    33 GLASSBORO    NJ   32:08 10:21   3/8    F30-39    9/25   F  

    
   26   606 Michael Chando      M    39 SWEDESBORO   NJ   32:09 10:21   5/5    M30-39   17/25   M  
   27   603 Christin Bell       F    34 CLEMENTON    NJ   33:11 10:41   4/8    F30-39   10/25   F  
   28   649 Gracia Babuto       F    38 MT LAUREL    NJ   35:05 11:18   5/8    F30-39   11/25   F  
   29   647 Kaitlyn Miller      F    14 WAYNE        PA   35:11 11:20   2/2    F19&UND  12/25   F  
   30   623 Kim McIlrath        F    42 BARRINGTON   NJ   36:00 11:36   2/4    F40-49   13/25   F  

    
   31   640 James Vincent       M    55 HADDON TWP   NJ   37:56 12:13   3/4    M50-59   18/25   M  
   32   629 Elizabeth Olson     F    58 HADDONFIELD  NJ   38:00 12:14   3/7    F50-59   14/25   F  
   33   630 Lucy Olson          F    26 SUNNYSIDE    NY   38:00 12:14   2/3    F20-29   15/25   F  
   34   618 Kristine Hibbs      F    38 CHERRY HILL  NJ   38:14 12:19   6/8    F30-39   16/25   F  
   35   642 Linda Wiles         F    58 LUMBERTON    NJ   39:09 12:36   4/7    F50-59   17/25   F  

    
   36   609 Lily Doyle          F    53 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   40:31 13:03   5/7    F50-59   18/25   F  
   37   615 Tarah Freestone     F    41 CHERRY HILL  NJ   40:37 13:05   3/4    F40-49   19/25   F  
   38   617 Ken Heberlig        M    62 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   40:38 13:05   3/4    F60-69   19/25   M  
   39   635 Joey Ross           M     9 CHERRY HILL  NJ   41:30 13:22   2/2    M19&UND  20/25   M  
   40   634 Barbara Ross        F    38 CHERRY HILL  NJ   41:31 13:22   7/8    F30-39   20/25   F  

    
   41   638 Lauren Stolzer      F    38 RUNNEMEDE    NJ   42:34 13:42   8/8    F30-39   21/25   F  
   42   633 Bernadette Robinson F    55 LAWNSIDE     NJ   43:36 14:02   6/7    F50-59   22/25   F  
   43   613 Jaye Ferraro        F    57 CHERRY HILL  NJ   44:16 14:15   7/7    F50-59   23/25   F  
   44   624 Celimar Medina      F    20 CHERRY HILL  NJ   45:09 14:32   3/3    F20-29   24/25   F  
   45   639 Barry Sutnick       M    76 CHERRY HILL  NJ   45:42 14:43   1/2    M70+     21/25   M  

    
   46   658 Brian Iwano         M    44 CHERRY HILL  NJ   46:39 15:01   5/5    M40-49   22/25   M  
   47   651 Michael Leibowitz   M    65 CHARLESTON   SC   46:53 15:06   4/4    F60-69   23/25   M  
   48   657 Ady Iwano           F    42 CHERRYHILL   NJ   47:04 15:09   4/4    F40-49   25/25   F  
   49   626 Warren Menewisch    M    72 CLEMENTON    NJ   47:42 15:22   2/2    M70+     24/25   M  
   50   605 Angel Carrion       M    56 SICKLERVILLE NJ   48:08 15:30   4/4    M50-59   25/25   M  

 

https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=41390
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OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS, TOP 1 SCORES 
 

   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   632 Tim Pagano          32 HADDON HEIGH NJ   18:14  
    2   602 Ivo Becica          35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:04  
    3   660 David Zuzgo         43 PHILADELPHIA PA   19:18  
    4   654 Abhiram Vagvala     17 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:51  
    5   659 Michael Vallone     34 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   19:58  
    6   656 Jamie Hershberger   46 MERCHANTVILL EJ   20:33  
    7   619 Tim Hussey          33 BLACKWOOD    NJ   24:18  
    8   631 Thomas Pagano       65 CHERRY HILL  NJ   25:33  
    9   650 Andrew Gross        59 HAVERTOWN    PA   25:58  
   10   614 Aidan Fisher        25 STRATFORD    NJ   26:24  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS, TOP 1 SCORES 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   661 Emily Moutoris      27 PHILADELPHIA PA   19:37  
    2   662 Samantha Rudolph    31 UNKNOWN      NJ   23:11  
    3   653 Lisa Deaton         53 CHARLESTON   SC   23:23  
    4   655 Kathleen Medley     53 FRANKLINVILL EJ   24:40  
    5   648 Bridgette Atkinson  26 SEWELL       NJ   25:47  
    6   646 Morgan Miller       17 WAYNE        PA   27:12  
    7   641 Alicia Walsh        38 SWEDESBORO   NJ   27:55  
    8   645 Megan Miller        42 WAYNE        PA   29:42  
    9   622 Lindsay Lodico      33 GLASSBORO    NJ   32:08  
   10   603 Christin Bell       34 CLEMENTON    NJ   33:11  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19  (2 WINNERS) 
 

   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   654 Abhiram Vagvala      17 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:51  
    2   635 Joey Ross             9 CHERRY HILL  NJ   41:30  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   646 Morgan Miller        17 WAYNE        PA   27:12  
    2   647 Kaitlyn Miller       14 WAYNE        PA   35:11  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   614 Aidan Fisher         25 STRATFORD    NJ   26:24  
    2   628 Michael O'Brien      29 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   28:08  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   648 Bridgette Atkinson   26 SEWELL       NJ   25:47  
    2   630 Lucy Olson           26 SUNNYSIDE    NY   38:00  
    3   624 Celimar Medina       20 CHERRY HILL  NJ   45:09  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (2 WINNERS) 

 



2/19/2020 Peggys 5K

www.sjtiming.com/Peggy18.html 3/4

   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   602 Ivo Becica           35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:04  
    2   659 Michael Vallone      34 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   19:58  
    3   619 Tim Hussey           33 BLACKWOOD    NJ   24:18  
    4   625 Ian Menewisch        33 CLEMENTON    NJ   28:14  
    5   606 Michael Chando       39 SWEDESBORO   NJ   32:09  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   662 Samantha Rudolph     31 UNKNOWN      NJ   23:11  
    2   641 Alicia Walsh         38 SWEDESBORO   NJ   27:55  
    3   622 Lindsay Lodico       33 GLASSBORO    NJ   32:08  
    4   603 Christin Bell        34 CLEMENTON    NJ   33:11  
    5   649 Gracia Babuto        38 MT LAUREL    NJ   35:05  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   660 David Zuzgo          43 PHILADELPHIA PA   19:18  
    2   656 Jamie Hershberger    46 MERCHANTVILL EJ   20:33  
    3   644 Kent Miler           44 WAYNE        PA   26:56  
    4   621 David Jastrow        44 CHERRY HILL  NJ   32:03  
    5   658 Brian Iwano          44 CHERRY HILL  NJ   46:39  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   645 Megan Miller         42 WAYNE        PA   29:42  
    2   623 Kim McIlrath         42 BARRINGTON   NJ   36:00  
    3   615 Tarah Freestone      41 CHERRY HILL  NJ   40:37  
    4   657 Ady Iwano            42 CHERRYHILL   NJ   47:04  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   650 Andrew Gross         59 HAVERTOWN    PA   25:58  
    2   616 Gary Grimes          55 RIVERTON     NJ   27:04  
    3   640 James Vincent        55 HADDON TWP   NJ   37:56  
    4   605 Angel Carrion        56 SICKLERVILLE NJ   48:08  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   653 Lisa Deaton          53 CHARLESTON   SC   23:23  
    2   655 Kathleen Medley      53 FRANKLINVILL EJ   24:40  
    3   629 Elizabeth Olson      58 HADDONFIELD  NJ   38:00  
    4   642 Linda Wiles          58 LUMBERTON    NJ   39:09  
    5   609 Lily Doyle           53 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   40:31  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   631 Thomas Pagano        65 CHERRY HILL  NJ   25:33  
    2   601 Jose Antunes         67 LEVITTOWN    PA   30:09  
    3   617 Ken Heberlig         62 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   40:38  
    4   651 Michael Leibowitz    65 CHARLESTON   SC   46:53  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   639 Barry Sutnick        76 CHERRY HILL  NJ   45:42  
    2   626 Warren Menewisch     72 CLEMENTON    NJ   47:42  
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